PROCEEDINGS FOR THE BOARD OF CHAFFEE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS RELATIVE TO THE
ALLOWING OF BILLS FOR MARCH, 2016

Vender Amount

327 MEDICAL PROF CORP $165.00
4 RIVERS EQUIPMENT, LLC $1,495.92
A-1 AUTO SERVICE $1,230.55
A-1 COLLECTION AGENCY $441.50
AARP DIGITAL $14.88
ACA PRODUCTS $2,004.76
ADULT MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES, LLC $5,225.00
AEROCARE $237.12
AFLAC $1,809.40
AFLAC $1,364.37
ALPHA DOG CARE $98.00
AMERICAN ELECTRIC COMPANY $2,481.33
AMERICAN HUNTING/FIREARMS $9,201.97
ANDREAS, GERRI L. dba GK SERVICES, LLC $1,900.00
ANGLE, CHAD $272.00
ANIXTER, INC. $876.70
ANTERO FARMS, LLC $994.00
ANTERO SEPTIC INC. $320.00
ARAPAHOE COMMUNITY $420.00
ARAPAHOE FIRE PROTECTION $1,688.19
ARCHITECTURAL GLASS INC. $361.10
ARGYS PLUMBING, INC. $89.98
ARK-VALLEY HUMANE SOCIETY $5,577.95
ARROW INTERNATIONAL, INC. $1,067.29
ATMOS ENERGY $4,562.28
ATV MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES, INC. $175.75
AUTO ZONE INC. $718.80
AVIATION WEEK & SPACE $103.00
BAUGH, MATISSE $1,800.00
BLUE STAR RECYCLERS $5,725.81
BOB'S HOUSE OF... $681.00
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $55.95
BRADY, EVAN $50.00
BROOKS, XIAN $62.50
BUENA VISTA CHAMBER & VISITOR CENTER $2,500.00
BUENA VISTA SAN. DIST. $62.40
BUENA VISTA SPORTSMAN'S CLUB $350.00
BUENA VISTA TRUE VALUE 2 $60.98
BUENA VISTA, TOWN OF $91.35
BURGESS, ROBIN $120.73
BURMAC ENTERPRISES $2,067.58
BUSINESS OPTIONS LLC $3,713.69
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS $2,967.98

CALVERT, WILLIAM $257.00



CAREY & COMPANY, LTD
CARLSTROM, ANDREA
CARRICATO, RANDY

CDPHE (FOOD SERVICE)
CEBT

CENTERVILLE PIT STOP
CENTRAL COLORADO TITLE &
CENTURYLINK QCC

CHAFFEE COUNTY CLERK
CHAFFEE COUNTY E.M.S.
CHAFFEE COUNTY ECONOMIC
CHAFFEE COUNTY LANDFILL
CHAFFEE COUNTY TREASURER
CHAFFEE PRINTING CENTER
CHAFFEE TIRE & WHEEL
CHAMBERLAIN, JACOB
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CHOATE, TYLER
CHRISTIANSEN, ROBERT

CITI BANK MASTER CARD

CITY OF SALIDA

CLAYCOMB, DAWN

CLIA LABORATORY PROGRAM
COLLEGIATE PEAKS BANK
COLO. DEPT HUMAN SERVICE
COLO. DEPT OF REVENUE
COLO. SECRETARY OF STATE
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
COLORADO ASSESSORS ASSN.
COLORADO CPR ASSOCIATION
Colorado East

COLORADO SECRETARY OF STATE
COLORADO STANDARD, LLC
COLORADO TOURISM OFFICE

COLORADO WEED MANAGEMENT ASSO.

COMPUTER INFO. CONCEPTS
COPPER, DEE DEE

CP'S PORTABLES

CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS
CREST COUNSELING SERVICES
CUMBERLAND INDUSTRIES, LLC
CURTIS, VERL DBA ACTION
DASH MEDICAL GLOVES, INC.
DAUGHERTY, JULIE

DEEP ROCK

DEHN, KEVIN

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DELTA RIGGING & TOOLS,INC

$364.27
$69.12
$55.27
$387.00
$135,459.80
$239.28
$45,067.50
$6,172.83
$69.01
$30.00
$6,203.96
$401.18
$234,071.93
$749.00
$515.00
$125.00
$278.98
$544.00
$29.70
$16,337.24
$2,035.84
$50.00
$150.00
$2,722.56
$825.00
$315.58
$15.00
$403.69
$360.00
$65.00
$41.67
$40.00
$6,666.66
$2,500.00
$310.00
$19,360.35
$235.20
$330.00
$415.54
$150.00
$2,970.00
$1,865.22
$141.80
$30.00
$26.60
$465.00
$2,860.16
$275.63



DELUCA GAS CO.

DENVER INDUSTRIAL SALES
DILILLO HOLDINGS, LLC
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

EICHER, PHIL

EL PASO COUNTY CORONER
EMBASSY SUITES

EXTENSION ACTIVITY FUND
FALCON LABORATORIES, INC.
FAMILY FRIENDLY COURT
FAMILY SUPPORT REGISTRY
FIRST CALL OF COLORADO
FIRST STREET FLOORING
FITZPATRICK, CHRISTY
FLESHER, PATRICK
FREEMAN, TERESA

FRHL, LLC & UMB BANK OF COLORADO N A
FRIENDS OF NRA

G & K SERVICES

G.F. RUTKEY DISTRIBUTING
GALLEGOS, ETHAN DBA
GALLS, LLC

GCR TIRES & SERVICE
GLAXOSMITHKLINE PHARM.
GOBINS INC

GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC.
GOOGLE

GOVCONNECTION, INC.
GRAHAM & SONS CONST., INC
GREEN, DOUG

GREEN, PAT

GROVER, DAVID N.

HANSCH TOM J & RHONDA
HARD ROCK PAVING ,REDIMIX
HARRIS GOVERN FT. COLLINS USER GROUP INC
HASSELBRINK, CARL

HAUG, JASON M. DBA C&J
HEART OF THE ROCKIES RADIOLOGY
HEIMAN, LESLIE M & DARELL
HENRY SCHEIN INC.

HMC NETWORKS, INC.
HOLLAND, RICK

HRRMC PHARMACY DEPT.
HYLTON LUMBER CO.
HYSJULIEN, CLAUDETTE

IHS PHARMACY

IMPRESCO LLC
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL, INC.

$1,656.83
$345.16
$400.00
$64,392.16
$5,311.85
$4,050.00
$654.00
$125.00
$94.90
$55.00
$2,181.83
$288.00
$120.88
$119.50
$135.00
$153.68
$6,793.00
$350.00
$116.20
$50.60
$300.00
$2,803.16
$702.30
$322.91
$2,890.44
$1,092.95
$267.85
$976.75
$11,255.23
$29.25
$68.54
$536.00
$1,000.31
$411.00
$150.00
$129.99
$443.32
$305.00
$630.92
$4,425.80
$410.00
$300.00
$239.15
$71.22
$119.23
$2,366.16
$2,870.50
$188.90



JAMES L PLUMMER

J-LYNN PROPERTIES LLC
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHN ROBERTS MOTOR WORKS
JOHNNY BERNDT & SONS, INC.
JONES, KURT M.

KAREN LLOYD

K-D FLAGS

KIMBALL MIDWEST

KNIGHT SECURITY SERVICES
KONE INC.

KREIDER, MARY

KROSCHEL, AARON
LANDMARK SURVEYING
LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC.
LEGALSHIELD

LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS

LORI J. TATUM, DREAMKEEPERS, LLC dba

LORIS AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
LOVE, KRISTEN

MACY, ANN

MANUFACTURERS' NEWS, INC.
MARR, MIKE

MARTIN / MARTIN INC.
MARTINEZ, JUSTIN
MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER
MCFARLAND OIL CO., INC.
MEADOW GOLD ENGLEWOOD
MHC KENWORTH-COLO. SPGS.
MILES MEDIA GROUP, LLLP
MISHMASH ELECTRIC, INC.
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS
MOETIVATIONS, INC.

MONSON, CUMMINS & SHOHET, LLC
MONSSON, GEORGE N.
MONTROSE WATER FACTORY
MOORE MEDICAL, LLC
MORGAN, SANDRA

MORNING STAR ELEVATOR, LLC
MOUNTAIN BEVERAGE COMPANY
MOUNTAIN MAIL

MOUNTAIN VIEW APARTMENTS
MUTUAL OF OMAHA

NEFF, HADLAI

NEOPOST USA INC.

NEVE'S UNIFORMS, INC.

NEW METHOD LAUNDRY
NUTTER, JULIE R.

$946.77
$1,400.00
$59.11
$88,504.00
$661.12
$39.59
$6,241.17
$236.85
$219.00
$705.73
$1,474.41
$63.72
$163.82
$125.00
$174.78
$228.20
$155.00
$4,166.67
$39,865.15
$125.00
$27.54
$175.42
$21.10
$1,500.00
$125.00
$32.85
$11,299.81
$853.45
$911.15
$7,000.00
$260.01
$149.25
$900.00
$301.00
$3,315.00
$558.50
$120.94
$12.42
$3,904.95
$69.50
$16,951.84
$825.00
$3,240.38
$152.34
$66.00
$226.57
$16.88
$34.02



NYBERG, NORMAN C.
OPTIMAL INVESTMENTS, INC.
ORRILL, BEVERLY

OXI FRESH OF THE ROCKIES
PACE, GREGORY

PAK MAIL #559

PAPP, ZECHARIAH

PARK COUNTY JAIL
PARTSMASTER

PEARSON, AMANDA

PERRI, LORINDA M.
PERSONNEL EVALUATION INC.
PONCHA LUMBER

POTTS, DAVID N.
PROGRESSIVE ALARMS
PUEBLO BANK & TRUST
QTPOD

QUILL CORPORATION
RAINBOW AUTO WASH & STORAGE
RAR LLC DBA READY COMM
REALTORS OF CENTRAL COLO.
RED DOG RADIOS, LLC
REDMOND, C. LORRAINE
RELIAS LEARNING, LLC

RELX INC. DBA LEXIS NEXIS
RICE, REBECCA

ROCKY MOUNTAIN LUMBER
ROCKY MOUNTAIN RURAL HEALTH
ROHRICH, ANDREW

SAFEWAY STORES, INC.
SALIDA AUTO PARTS

SALIDA AUTO SALES

SALIDA FAMILY DENTISTRY
SALIDA SIGN WORKS

SALIDA TECH, INC.

SANGRE DE CRISTO ELECT.
SANOFI PASTEUR, INC
SCANGA MEAT CO.
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO.
SLATE, BRANDON

SMITH, DONALD C.

SMITH, HEATH

SONSHINE SIGNS

STANDARD SALES CO. LP
STATE OF COLORADO DPA ACCOUNTING
STEPHENS, JEANETTE E.
SUMMIT PUBLISHING, LLC
SWIRE COCA-COLA, USA

$850.00
$1,291.62
$94.40
$188.00
$420.00
$109.18
$140.40
$1,305.00
$511.16
$437.50
$87.39
$75.00
$51.54
$705.38
$3,592.28
$183.34
$995.00
$52.98
$500.00
$285.00
$420.00
$286.05
$125.00
$3,520.83
$160.00
$239.36
$17.68
$1,068.12
$157.41
$12.97
$2,311.80
$3,616.13
$75.00
$695.66
$5,040.00
$2,250.60
$330.45
$1,173.87
$124.07
$30.00
$45.00
$142.00
$487.50
$107.75
$702.35
$175.83
$740.00
$90.75



SYMBOLARTS, LLC

TEZAK HEAVY EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
THE DENVER POST

TOTAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS
TOWN & COUNTRY SALIDA, INC.
TOWN OF PAGOSA SPRINGS
TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS
TWS AVIATION FUEL SYSTEMS
U.S. BANK

U.S. DEPT OF EDUCATION

UPP TECHNOLOGY, INC.

UPPER ARK VALLEY FOP #43
UWI, INC.

VERIZON WIRELESS

VISIT DENVER

VISTA AUTO PARTS

VISTA WORKS

WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO
WALKER, LARRY C.

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC
WALN, ELISE

WASTE MANAGEMENT
WELBORN, ANGELA

WEX BANK

WHITEHALL'S ALPINE BG
WILLIAMS, RYAN DBA WILLIAMS FLOOR
WRIGHT, SCOTT C.

XCEL ENERGY

DENNIS C. GIESE, CHAIRMAN

$240.00
$160.95
$2,334.06
$2,267.24
$575.21
$5,000.00
$125.29
$486.88
$43,982.21
$320.36
$459.16
$910.00
$5,872.00
$3,739.16
$14,400.00
$47.06
$899.00
$2,312.46
$56.71
$4,442.58
$12.47
$1,470.91
$50.00
$111.98
$318.70
$150.00
$13,500.00
$9,312.82

$1,029,145.42



	AP Vendor Totals Summary

